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Table VI.—Ages of the Patients who died.

Table VII.—Condition as to Marriage.

Ages. \fi__-\___ ; Christ- DuuedinAuckland. | church (Seacliff). Hokitika.
Ashburn

Nelson. Wellington: XX-
Asylum).

Total.

SI. P. T. SI. F. T,
,10 1

oil!
10 110 1
12 3 0 11
3 14 2 3 5
3 2 5 4 0 4
4 0 4 3 14
5 2 7
112 2 0 2

si. F. T. St. F. T. ' M. F. T. SI. P. T. SI. F. T. SI. P. T.
1 0 1
0 2 2
3 0 3
3 3 6

13 6 19
19 10 29
18 4 22
11 4 15
7 4 11

?rom 5 to 10 years
„ 10 „ 15 „
„ 15 „ 20 „
„ 20 „ 30 „
„ 30 „ 40 „
„ 40 „ 50 „„ 50 „ 60 „
„ 60 „ 70 „
„ 70 „ 80 „
„ 80 „ 90 „

Unknown

Oil
10 1

4 15
6 5 11
6 2 8
2 2 4
0 2 2

10 1 10 1
1 0 1 3 14

3 0 3)011 325
112101101
3 0 3 .. 10 1
101011 303

..

2 0 2

'.'. oil
18 9 27 I 13 6 19

10 1 '.. '.'. oil 12 3

Totals 20 13 33 8 1 9 3 2 5 12 4 16 I 2 0 2 76 35 111

Admissions. Discharges. Deaths.

Auckland—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

si.
29
11
6

P. T.
9 38
8 19
4 10

SI. P. T.
20 5 25
10 16 26
2 3 5

SI.
9
6
3

F. _.
5 14
2 8
2 5

Totals 46 21 67 32 24 56 18 9 27

Chbistchubch—Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

34 14 48
17 23 40
14 5

10 7 23
13 13 26
15 6

10
2
1

2 12
1 3

.3 4

Totals 52 41 93 30 25 55 13 6 19

Donedin (Seacliff)—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

25 8 33
21 20 41
2 9 11

18 7 25
9 14 23
1 4 5

12
7
1

5 17
5 12
3 4

Totals 48 37 85 28 25 53 20 13 33

HOKJ'IIKA —Single
Married
Widowed ■
Unknown

4 2 6
3 4 7
10 1

5
1

1
1

6
2

5

0

0
0
1

5
3
1

Totals 8 6 14 6 2 8 8 1 9

Nelson —Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

5_
0

4
4_ 9

6
2

1
■1
0

1
■2
1

2
3
1

1
1
1

1
0
1

2
1
2

Totals 7 10 17 2 4 0 3 2 5

.Wellington—
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

30 14 44
24 18 42

6 4 10

16
13

1

9 25
12 25
2 3

4
7
1

3
1
0

7
8
1

Totals 60 30 96 30 23 53 12 4 16

Ashbubn Hall (Private Asylum)
Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

4
4
1

2 6
6 10
1 2

3
1
1

4
3
0

7
4
1

1
1

0
0

1
1

Totals 9 9 18 5 7 12 2 0 2

Totals—Single
Married
Widowed
Unknown

■4." '
131 53 184
82 83 165
17 24 41

79 34 113
48 01 109

6 15 21

42 16 58
27 9 36

7 10 17

Totals - 230 160 390 133 110 243 76 35 111
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